1| 2

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION QF CONTRACT .
3T AMENDMENT MODIFICATION NGO 3. EFFECTIVE DATE ) ry EQ REQ. NO.

ECT NO. (if apbécable)

5001 See Hlock 16C 956-09-X0045

&.1SSUED BY CODE PHA—;%O 7. ADMINISTERED BY (if other than ftem &) [+ E’HA‘:*O
Office of Contracts and Procurement Office of Contracts and Procurement
US DOT/PHMSA/PHA-30 : US DOT/PHMSA/PHA-30

1200 New Jersey Avenue, SE 1200 New Jersey Avenue, SE

E22-22% ) E22-229

Washington DC 205%0~0001 Washington DC 20590-0001
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., strwet, county, Stéte and ZiP Code) : x) 18A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION OF OQOHIO
180 East Broad Street, 6th Floor |98, DATED (SEE ITEM 11)
Columbus OH 43215-3793

x |19A MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
DTPH56~09~G~PHPS10
108. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)
CODE (46289216 FACILITY CODE 06/29/2009
1 THS TYEM ONLY APPLIES 15 ARENDINTY OF SOURITATIONS'

mmmwmumwummwmm.mmmmwmmaom Clis sxtended. ! [Jis not s
Olmmuttlekrwbdmroodptdmhummdmontpdortoﬁwmemmmmaumbymdumm:(Q)Bycomphung

iterns 8 and 15, snd ing copies of the | t; (b) By acknowk g receipt of this smendment on each copy of the offer sumitted; or (¢) By
mmammuhd&nlnfmwtmmmmm FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO 8E EIVED AT
_THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR QFFER. i by
virtue of this amendment you desirs to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegp or letter, provided each telegram or leiief makes
reference to the solicitation and this iment, and Is recsived prior to the opening hour and date specified,
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (i required)
None Needed Non-monetary Change

IN ITEM 14,

13. THI8 ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO HODIF!CAT{ON OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. 1T MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRI

CHECKONE | A THIS CHANGE onnen !S ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specily suthority) THE CHANGES BET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE iN THE C mch

ORDER NO, IN ITEM 10,

tion date, efc.] SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.1

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE AOM!NCSTRATNOES(CS'MNGES (such as changes in paYing office,

B OTHER [SpecHy type of modification and sUthomty)
X Mutual Agreement of the Partids

£ IMPORTANT:  Contractor [Nlanot.  [Xlis required to sign this d 1 and retum 2 coples to the issuing offich.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solichationvcontrect subject matter where feasible.)
Tax ID Number: 31-6402047

DUNS Number: 046289216

FOB: Destination )

Pariod of Performance: 01/01/2009;%:0 12/31/2009

Add” Ttem 0002 as follows:

The purpose of Modification #0001:to Grant Agreement #DTPH56-09-G-PHPS10 is to| change the

period of performancev.

Continued ...
wumm‘mmwmmmmmo 3t referenced In item SA or 10A, a3 o d i hanged snd in full and offect.
TEA. NANE AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or prind] 164 NAME AND TITLE OF commmc OFFICER (Type or prnt)
LA yeuRanel. WARREN OSTERBERG
: 15C. DATE SIGNED  |168 - 16C. oa% SIGNED

UNﬂ'ED STATES OF

72307 A

7)24] 05

N8N 7540-01-152-8070 €__SAaND
Previous adition unussbie

ARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
Prescrifed by GSA
FAR (4§ CFR) 53.243



REFERENCE NO. WW&MW&
CONTINUATION SHEET DTPH56-09-G~PHPS10/0001

>R
-

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

- PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION OF Oﬁ?O
.;4 ITEM NO. SUPPLIES/SERVICES GUANTITY JUNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
2 (A) ;B) . €y KD (E) (F}

“Article I., Section 1.03. Basic award
Information” is revised to read as follows:
Project Perliod: January 1, 2009 - December 31,
2009

As a result of this modification the total
Federal Award amount remains unchanged at
$99,462. The obligated amount remains unchanged
at $99,462. The submissién due dates for the
Progress Report, Final Report, Mid-Term Financial
Status Report, and the Final Financial Status
Report are changed as fc}lows:

1) The Progress Report s@bmission due date is
changed from January 29, {2010 to July 31, 2009
{See section 9.01 of the Basic Grant Agreement
for additional details).

2) The Final Report submission due date is
changed from September 3¢, 2010 to March 31, 2010
(See section 5.02 of the Basic Grant Agreement
for additional details).:

3) The Mid-Term Financial Status Report
submission due date is cﬁanged from September 30,
2010 to March 31, 2010 (See section 9.03 of the
Basic Grant Agreement for additional details).

4) The Final Financial Status Report submission
due date is changed fromiSeptember 30, 2010 to
March 31, 2010 (See section 9.04 of the Basic
Grant Agreement for additional details).

ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDiTIONS REMAIN UNCHANGED
AND IN FULL EFFECT.
0.00

0002 None.
Obligated Amount: $0.00

- -

Points of Contact:

- -

Agreement Officer’s Technical Representative:
Sam Hall, (804) 556-4678

Agreement Administrator: .
Karina Munoz, (202) 366-4059

Payment Office:
Margaret Gorman, {(405) 954-7468

OPTIONAL $ORM 330 (4-58)
GSA

NS 7540011529087
o Sponsored ty
FAR (48 CFR) 83.110




